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1. (1158) 1. M7 BROCHHAGEN, Tim 2015 0:00:58 0:00:58

2. (1155) 2. M7 ABDULLAH, Abdulaziz 2015 0:00:59 0:00:59

3. (1008) 3. M7 BAUER, Robin 2015 0:00:59 0:00:59

4. (1109) 4. M7 BERMES, Linus Ron 2015 0:01:02 0:01:03

5. (1149) 5. M7 PRANG, Julian 2015 0:01:03 0:01:03

6. (1007) 6. M7 BAUER, Mats 2015 0:01:04 0:01:04

7. (1150) 1. W7 KRATZ, Linda 2015 0:01:04 0:01:04

8. (1106) 7. M7 BASTIN, Mathis 2015 LAC Eupen 0:01:05 0:01:05

9. (1105) 1. W6 ARNING, Lotte 2016 0:01:07 0:01:08

10. (1120) 1. M6 HIBBE, Finn 2016 LSG Eschweiler 0:01:09 0:01:09

11. (1157) 2. M6 RAMOS, Emilio 2016 0:01:09 0:01:09

12. (1133) 3. M6 VINCK, Jannis 2016 0:01:09 0:01:11

13. (1118) 2. W7 HAUER, Lotta 2015 FC Eintracht Kornelimünster 0:01:11 0:01:12

14. (1137) 8. M7 IRAIN, Gianluca Gabriel 2015 BTB Aachen 0:01:12 0:01:12

15. (1142) 3. W7 SENNEKE, Nele 2015 DRK 0:01:12 0:01:13

16. (1151) 9. M7 VON DER AßEN, Moritz 2015 0:01:13 0:01:14

17. (1136) 4. W7 GANSER, Tilda 2015 Gruppetto Ganser 0:01:15 0:01:15

18. (1139) 4. M6 WITKOWSKI, Kian 2016 0:01:15 0:01:15

19. (1111) 10. M7 BÜCKEN, Phillip 2015 0:01:15 0:01:15

20. (1130) 5. M6 SIEMONS, Mats 2016 GW Lichtenbusch 0:01:14 0:01:16

21. (1104) 6. M6 ROMILA, Sebastian 2016 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:16 0:01:16

22. (1116) 7. M6 GIERLICHS, Marko 2016 SV Breinig 0:01:16 0:01:17

23. (1103) 8. M6 DAKAJ, Lirijon 2016 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:17 0:01:17

24. (1122) 5. W7 JOHNEN, Lilly 2015 0:01:15 0:01:17

25. (1102) 9. M6 BREIT, Louis 2016 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:18 0:01:18

26. (1110) 10. M6 BRÖSE, Malte Valentin 2016 1. FC Köln 0:01:17 0:01:19

27. (1156) 2. W6 OEBEL, Ella 2016 0:01:19 0:01:20

28. (1141) 6. W7 COLAK, Nadiye 2015 DRK 0:01:19 0:01:20

29. (1144) 7. W7 SCHULTE, Livi 2015 DRK 0:01:20 0:01:20

30. (1143) 8. W7 BOHL, Elisa 2015 DRK 0:01:21 0:01:21

31. (1152) 9. W7 BAEYER, Mila 2015 DRK 0:01:21 0:01:21

32. (1154) 10. W7 GAYAR, Azar 2015 0:01:22 0:01:22

33. (1147) 3. W6 WALTHER, Mia 2016 DRK 0:01:21 0:01:22

34. (1113) 11. M6 BURKE, Bennet 2016 0:01:23 0:01:23

35. (1124) 11. M7 LAVIS, Louis Luke 2015 Laufschule Ring 0:01:22 0:01:24

36. (1101) 12. M6 HAGE, Keno 2016 DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath 0:01:23 0:01:24

37. (1159) 11. W7 SEEHAUSEN, Lilli 2015 0:01:23 0:01:24

38. (1119) 4. W6 HENNINGER, Teresa 2016 Brander SV Tri Team 0:01:24 0:01:25

39. (1123) 12. M7 KAPELL, Max 2015 0:01:25 0:01:25

40. (1126) 13. M6 RÖßELER, Jonas Finn 2016 0:01:25 0:01:26

41. (1112) 14. M6 BUHR, Jannes 2016 Zick Zack Breinig 0:01:27 0:01:28

42. (1132) 5. W6 STELLINGER, Leonie 2016 0:01:28 0:01:30

43. (1131) 13. M7 STARSCHICH, Leonard 2015 0:01:28 0:01:30

44. (1145) 6. W6 SCHNABEL, Matilda 2016 DRK 0:01:30 0:01:31
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45. (1146) 7. W6 KLEINE, Alexandra 2016 DRK 0:01:30 0:01:32

46. (1115) 8. W6 GEELEN, Lana Zoe 2016 0:01:29 0:01:32

47. (1148) 12. W7 KOCH, Nele 2015 0:01:34 0:01:34

48. (1121) 9. W6 JÄKER, Louisa 2016 0:01:38 0:01:39

49. (1153) 13. W7 THEVIS, Isabell 2015 0:01:38 0:01:39

50. (1117) 10. W6 GRUNER, Emilia 2016 Zick Zack Breinig 0:01:39 0:01:40

51. (1138) 11. W6 HEIDENTHAL, Roya 2016 0:01:39 0:01:41

52. (1128) 14. M7 SCHÜRMANN, Pino 2015 0:02:50 0:02:50

53. (1129) 15. M6 SELIMI, Veron 2016 0:05:19 0:05:19
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MÄNNLICH 
1. (1158) 1. M7 BROCHHAGEN, Tim 2015 0:00:58

2. (1155) 2. M7 ABDULLAH, Abdulaziz 2015 0:00:59

3. (1008) 3. M7 BAUER, Robin 2015 0:00:59

4. (1109) 4. M7 BERMES, Linus Ron 2015 0:01:03

5. (1149) 5. M7 PRANG, Julian 2015 0:01:03

6. (1007) 6. M7 BAUER, Mats 2015 0:01:04

7. (1106) 7. M7 BASTIN, Mathis 2015 LAC Eupen 0:01:05

8. (1120) 1. M6 HIBBE, Finn 2016 LSG Eschweiler 0:01:09

9. (1157) 2. M6 RAMOS, Emilio 2016 0:01:09

10. (1133) 3. M6 VINCK, Jannis 2016 0:01:11

11. (1137) 8. M7 IRAIN, Gianluca Gabriel 2015 BTB Aachen 0:01:12

12. (1151) 9. M7 VON DER AßEN, Moritz 2015 0:01:14

13. (1139) 4. M6 WITKOWSKI, Kian 2016 0:01:15

14. (1111) 10. M7 BÜCKEN, Phillip 2015 0:01:15

15. (1130) 5. M6 SIEMONS, Mats 2016 GW Lichtenbusch 0:01:16

16. (1104) 6. M6 ROMILA, Sebastian 2016 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:16

17. (1116) 7. M6 GIERLICHS, Marko 2016 SV Breinig 0:01:17

18. (1103) 8. M6 DAKAJ, Lirijon 2016 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:17

19. (1102) 9. M6 BREIT, Louis 2016 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:18

20. (1110) 10. M6 BRÖSE, Malte Valentin 2016 1. FC Köln 0:01:19

21. (1113) 11. M6 BURKE, Bennet 2016 0:01:23

22. (1124) 11. M7 LAVIS, Louis Luke 2015 Laufschule Ring 0:01:24

23. (1101) 12. M6 HAGE, Keno 2016 DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath 0:01:24

24. (1123) 12. M7 KAPELL, Max 2015 0:01:25

25. (1126) 13. M6 RÖßELER, Jonas Finn 2016 0:01:26

26. (1112) 14. M6 BUHR, Jannes 2016 Zick Zack Breinig 0:01:28

27. (1131) 13. M7 STARSCHICH, Leonard 2015 0:01:30

28. (1128) 14. M7 SCHÜRMANN, Pino 2015 0:02:50

29. (1129) 15. M6 SELIMI, Veron 2016 0:05:19
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WEIBLICH 
1. (1150) 1. W7 KRATZ, Linda 2015 0:01:04

2. (1105) 1. W6 ARNING, Lotte 2016 0:01:08

3. (1118) 2. W7 HAUER, Lotta 2015 FC Eintracht Kornelimünster 0:01:12

4. (1142) 3. W7 SENNEKE, Nele 2015 DRK 0:01:13

5. (1136) 4. W7 GANSER, Tilda 2015 Gruppetto Ganser 0:01:15

6. (1122) 5. W7 JOHNEN, Lilly 2015 0:01:17

7. (1156) 2. W6 OEBEL, Ella 2016 0:01:20

8. (1141) 6. W7 COLAK, Nadiye 2015 DRK 0:01:20

9. (1144) 7. W7 SCHULTE, Livi 2015 DRK 0:01:20

10. (1143) 8. W7 BOHL, Elisa 2015 DRK 0:01:21

11. (1152) 9. W7 BAEYER, Mila 2015 DRK 0:01:21

12. (1154) 10. W7 GAYAR, Azar 2015 0:01:22

13. (1147) 3. W6 WALTHER, Mia 2016 DRK 0:01:22

14. (1159) 11. W7 SEEHAUSEN, Lilli 2015 0:01:24

15. (1119) 4. W6 HENNINGER, Teresa 2016 Brander SV Tri Team 0:01:25

16. (1132) 5. W6 STELLINGER, Leonie 2016 0:01:30

17. (1145) 6. W6 SCHNABEL, Matilda 2016 DRK 0:01:31

18. (1146) 7. W6 KLEINE, Alexandra 2016 DRK 0:01:32

19. (1115) 8. W6 GEELEN, Lana Zoe 2016 0:01:32

20. (1148) 12. W7 KOCH, Nele 2015 0:01:34

21. (1121) 9. W6 JÄKER, Louisa 2016 0:01:39

22. (1153) 13. W7 THEVIS, Isabell 2015 0:01:39

23. (1117) 10. W6 GRUNER, Emilia 2016 Zick Zack Breinig 0:01:40

24. (1138) 11. W6 HEIDENTHAL, Roya 2016 0:01:41

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 53
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KINDER M6

1. (1120) 8. M HIBBE, Finn 2016 LSG Eschweiler 0:01:09

2. (1157) 9. M RAMOS, Emilio 2016 0:01:09

3. (1133) 10. M VINCK, Jannis 2016 0:01:11

4. (1139) 13. M WITKOWSKI, Kian 2016 0:01:15

5. (1130) 15. M SIEMONS, Mats 2016 GW Lichtenbusch 0:01:16

6. (1104) 16. M ROMILA, Sebastian 2016 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:16

7. (1116) 17. M GIERLICHS, Marko 2016 SV Breinig 0:01:17

8. (1103) 18. M DAKAJ, Lirijon 2016 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:17

9. (1102) 19. M BREIT, Louis 2016 SV 1910 Breinig Breinigerberg 0:01:18

10. (1110) 20. M BRÖSE, Malte Valentin 2016 1. FC Köln 0:01:19

11. (1113) 21. M BURKE, Bennet 2016 0:01:23

12. (1101) 23. M HAGE, Keno 2016 DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath 0:01:24

13. (1126) 25. M RÖßELER, Jonas Finn 2016 0:01:26

14. (1112) 26. M BUHR, Jannes 2016 Zick Zack Breinig 0:01:28

15. (1129) 29. M SELIMI, Veron 2016 0:05:19

KINDER M7

1. (1158) 1. M BROCHHAGEN, Tim 2015 0:00:58

2. (1155) 2. M ABDULLAH, Abdulaziz 2015 0:00:59

3. (1008) 3. M BAUER, Robin 2015 0:00:59

4. (1109) 4. M BERMES, Linus Ron 2015 0:01:03

5. (1149) 5. M PRANG, Julian 2015 0:01:03

6. (1007) 6. M BAUER, Mats 2015 0:01:04

7. (1106) 7. M BASTIN, Mathis 2015 LAC Eupen 0:01:05

8. (1137) 11. M IRAIN, Gianluca Gabriel 2015 BTB Aachen 0:01:12

9. (1151) 12. M VON DER AßEN, Moritz 2015 0:01:14

10. (1111) 14. M BÜCKEN, Phillip 2015 0:01:15

11. (1124) 22. M LAVIS, Louis Luke 2015 Laufschule Ring 0:01:24

12. (1123) 24. M KAPELL, Max 2015 0:01:25

13. (1131) 27. M STARSCHICH, Leonard 2015 0:01:30

14. (1128) 28. M SCHÜRMANN, Pino 2015 0:02:50
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KINDER W6

1. (1105) 2. W ARNING, Lotte 2016 0:01:08

2. (1156) 7. W OEBEL, Ella 2016 0:01:20

3. (1147) 13. W WALTHER, Mia 2016 DRK 0:01:22

4. (1119) 15. W HENNINGER, Teresa 2016 Brander SV Tri Team 0:01:25

5. (1132) 16. W STELLINGER, Leonie 2016 0:01:30

6. (1145) 17. W SCHNABEL, Matilda 2016 DRK 0:01:31

7. (1146) 18. W KLEINE, Alexandra 2016 DRK 0:01:32

8. (1115) 19. W GEELEN, Lana Zoe 2016 0:01:32

9. (1121) 21. W JÄKER, Louisa 2016 0:01:39

10. (1117) 23. W GRUNER, Emilia 2016 Zick Zack Breinig 0:01:40

11. (1138) 24. W HEIDENTHAL, Roya 2016 0:01:41

KINDER W7

1. (1150) 1. W KRATZ, Linda 2015 0:01:04

2. (1118) 3. W HAUER, Lotta 2015 FC Eintracht Kornelimünster 0:01:12

3. (1142) 4. W SENNEKE, Nele 2015 DRK 0:01:13

4. (1136) 5. W GANSER, Tilda 2015 Gruppetto Ganser 0:01:15

5. (1122) 6. W JOHNEN, Lilly 2015 0:01:17

6. (1141) 8. W COLAK, Nadiye 2015 DRK 0:01:20

7. (1144) 9. W SCHULTE, Livi 2015 DRK 0:01:20

8. (1143) 10. W BOHL, Elisa 2015 DRK 0:01:21

9. (1152) 11. W BAEYER, Mila 2015 DRK 0:01:21

10. (1154) 12. W GAYAR, Azar 2015 0:01:22

11. (1159) 14. W SEEHAUSEN, Lilli 2015 0:01:24

12. (1148) 20. W KOCH, Nele 2015 0:01:34

13. (1153) 22. W THEVIS, Isabell 2015 0:01:39

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 53
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